
JAMMU INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA & RESEARCH 

Nardni Raipur, Bantalab Road, Jammu 

 
BAMS Students Batch 2020-21 

 
S. No. Name of the student Mobile No. Email Id NEET 

Score 

    1 Anubha Sharma 7006053527 anubha032002@gmail.com 275 

2 Minervi Sharma 8827477758 minervi262@gmail.com 285 

3 Kamakshi Sharma 9697249521 akshisharma027@gmail.com 353 

4 Syed Zadie Tanasia 9906746102 tanasiasyed82@gmail.com 281 

5 Himani Sharma 7889872636 hs09774023@gmail.com 431 

6 Sunakshi Thakur 8082345215 sunakshithakur761@gmail.com 310 

7 Ruhi Sharma 8899713206 ruhi9735@gmail.com 370 

8 Ishrat Wani 7006123466 ishratwani098@gmail.com 362 

9 Alisha Gupta 6006608354 guptaalisha070@gmail.com 339 

10 Hetal Gupta 7051129885 hetalgupta25@gmail.com 311 

11 Snober Sehar 7006283242 snobersheikh143@gmail.com 375 

12 Mehak Parihar 7889742627 mehakparihar905@gmail.com 312 

13 Tejal Kaste 9682550674 tejalkaste123@gmail.com 376 

14 Arshdeep Kour 8899975884 arshdeepkour5884@gmail.com 307 

15 Shalini Rajput 7051936852 shalinirajput8066@gmail.com 283 

16 Humma Anjum 8899299119 hummaanjum3@gmail.com 316 

17 Paras Sharma 8492075878 parassharma3119@gmail.com 396 

18 Amina Bashir 7006980027 aminabashirrather@gmail.com 285 

19 Mehwish Jabeen 9622854809 mehwishjabeen111@gmail.com 381 

20 Purvi Padwal 8899145185 purvipadwal123@gmail.com 263 

21 Wani Ridwan Yaseen 9797595806 waniridwan198@gmail.com 341 

22 Prachi Sharma 9622182971 sharmaprachi0509@gmail.com 408 

23 Gopika Padha 9149595130 padhagopika170@gmail.com 273 

24 Kritika Paul 9419918670 paulkritika670@gmail.com 354 

25 Mehfishan Gulzar 9682528038 mehfishanslru.m@gmail.com 308 

26 Kanupriya Khajuria 9319621444 Kanupriyakjb@gmail.com 283 

27 Afshan Shabir 7889985144 shabirafshan212@gmail.com 368 

28 Aaditi Rajput 9622991133 r.aaditi2312@gmail.com 330 

29 Mirnal Singh 6006686428 mirnalsingh09@gmail.com 361 



30 Paramjeet Singh Bavoria 9596331240 ps446458@gmail.com 324 

31 Mitali Sharma 9419136249 themitalisharma@gmail.com 337 

32 Pooja Anand 9419185522 anandpuju2000@gmail.com 319 

33 Sumeet Kumar 7005067349 sumeetsha635@gmail.com 325 

34 Aleen-ul-Rehman Dar 9596564465 aleemdar265@gmail.com 342 

35 Nandini Kataria 7006596722  355 

36 Amisha Rani 9797552584 amisharajput03432@gmail.com 291 

37 Aakarshit Sharma 7006242026 aakarshit2504@gmail.com 319 

38 Iram Iqbal 9697791648 iqbalirm462@gmail.com 361 

39 Pragya Razdan 9419651312 pragyarazdan164@gmail.com 255 

40 Faizan Ali Parray 8899420618 alifaizaan9070@gmail.com 206 

41 Sahar Naresh 9682579813 saharnaresh06032002@gmail.com 208 

42 Sheeba Majid Bhat 8899447893 sheebabhat012@gmail.com 238 

43 Ankita Jarngal 7051893187 ankitajarngal@gmail.com 205 

44 Akshita Sharma 9419160051 sharmaakshita7373@gmail.com 217 

45 Tanveera Shaban 7051132673 tanveerashaban1920@gmail.com 170 

46 Nancy Sharma 9682316378 nancy9055339768@gmail.com 203 

47 Misba Javid   9906248870 misbajavid200@gmail.com 201 

48 Aadhya Dubey 7006366746 aadhyadubey16@gmail.com 183 

49 Ipsa Sahni 9419196774 sahnisanjay0011@yahoo.com 154 

50 Sarah Batul 9469069927 sarahbatul2@gmail.com 230 

51 Danish Reyaz Dar 9149983900 danishdar086@gmail.com 190 

52 Urvashi Sharma 9149804667 urvashi2001ruhi@gmail.com 180 

53 Shaista Hamid 9055751770 hamidshaista19@gmail.com 197 

54 Aahana Sharma 6006855470 aahanak7777@gmail.com 166 

55 Anandita Manhas 7889812209 ananditamanhas6@gmail.com 150 

56 Nitasha Sharma 8082692600 nitasha1209@gmail.com 156 

57 Niharika Parihar 8899799317 pariharika1234@gmail.com 155 

58 Vansh Magotra 7889447372 magotravansh9@gmail.com 148 

59 Amit Kumar  9796927777 amitramotra.bams@gmail.com 137 

60 Anshika Bhagat 9906010188 anshikabhagat45@gmail.com 143 

61 Vanshita Razdan 8899416500 vanshitarazdan444@gmail.com 115 

62 Khushant Bhardwaj 9086004028 khushantbhardwaj9086@gmail.com 136 

63 Palak Goswami 9906609683 palaksharma2082612@gmail.com 115 

64 Adity Sharma 7889921348 adityadity2001@gmail.com 113 

65 Maira Noor 6006267927 noomaira11@gmail.com 169 



66 Rahila Rashid 6005500853 rashidrahila61@gmail.com 133 

67 Shivia Verma 8899184355 shivyav1@gmail.com 114 

68 Kehakshi Bhargav 6006797241 kehakshi1226@gmail.com 131 

69 Ravneet Kour 9541659768 kourravneet 336@gmail.com 134 

70 Chakshu Kak 6006136207 chakshudevkak@gmail.com 276 

71 Shriya Kapoor 9055040136 shriyakapoor37@gmail.com 115 

72 Kritika Sharma 9797330206 kritikasharma20022@gmail.com 278 

73 Tuba Bashir 9797725266 tubabashir24@gmail.com 114 

74 Afsha Jaan 7051033597 buttafsha023@gmail.com 117 

75 Satvinder Singh 6005136195 satvinderkhalsa5@gmail.com 107 

76 Mavish Jaral 7051783515 mavishmirza08@gmail.com 146 

77 Parushi 6006992451 parushi2002@gmail.com 177 

78 Faraz Sarwar Khan 9149642701 Fazes7837@gmail.com 111 

79 Irtfa Akhter Tak 9596695145 irtfa123@gmail.com                                                                                               301 

 

 


